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DATE DAY EVENT 
OFFICE 

RESPONSIBLE 

30 Jun 2021 Wednesday University Management meeting VC 

09 Jul 2021 Friday 
Preparation Week for Certificate 

&Diploma Start 
PRINCIPALS 

14 Jul2021 Wednesday University Senate meeting DVC-ARPE 

 

 

19 Jul 2021 

 

 

Monday 

Semester II Examinations for Certificate 

& Certificate & Diploma Starts 
COE 

Supplementary Examinations for 

Semester I for Certificate & Diploma 

Starts 

COE 

 

 

30 Jul 2021 

 

 

Friday 

Semester II Examinations for Certificate 

& Diploma Ends 
COE 

Supplementary Examinations for 

Semester I for Certificate & Diploma 

Ends 

COE 

29 Jul 2022 Friday University Management meeting VC 

 

 

02 Aug 2021 

 

 

Monday 

Marking of Semester II Examinations for 

Certificate & Diploma Starts 
COE 

IPTR for Certificate & Diploma Starts PRINCIPALS 

16 Aug 2021 Monday Preparation Week for Degree Starts PRINCIPALS 

20 Aug 2021 Friday Preparation Week for Degree Ends PRINCIPALS 

 

 

23Aug 2021 

 

 

Monday 

Semester II Examinations for Degree 

Starts 
COE 

Release of Provisional Examination 

Results for Certificate & Diploma 
COE 

 

27 Aug 2021 

 

Friday 

University Management meeting VC 

IPT for Certificate & Diploma Ends PRINCIPALS 

03 Sep 2021 Friday 

Semester II Examinations for Degree 

Ends 
COE 

University Council meeting VC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Marking of Semester I Examinations for 

Degree Starts 
COE 

Holidays for Degree Start DOS / ASS. DOS / 



06 Sep 2021 Monday PRINCIPALS 

IPTR and TP for Degree Start PRINCIPALS 

Supplementary Examinations for 

Certificates & Diploma Starts 
COE 

 

 

 

17 Sep 2021 

 

 

 

Friday 

Marking of End Semester I 

Examinations for Degree Ends 
COE 

Supplementary Examinations for 

Certificates & Diploma Ends 
COE 

Holiday for Certificate & Diploma Starts 
DOS / ASS. DOS / 

PRINCIPALS 

23 Sep 2021 Thursday 

Release of Provisional Examination 

Results for Degree 
PRINCIPALS 

University Senate meeting DVC-ARPE 

27 Sep 2021 Monday University Management meeting VC 

 

04Oct 2021 

 

Monday 

Start of 2021/2022 Academic Year for 

Certificate & Diploma Students 

VC / DVC-ARPE / 

PRINCIPALS 

08 Oct 2021 Friday IPTR and TP for Degree End PRINCIPALS 

18 Oct 2021 

Monday 

 

 

Supplementary Examinations for Degree 

Start 
COE 

University Senate meeting DVC-ARPE 

25 Oct 2021 Monday 
Start of 2021/2022 Academic Year for 

Degree Students 

VC / DVC-ARPE / 

PRINCIPALS 

 

29 Oct 2021 

 

Friday 

University Management meeting VC 

Supplementary Examinations for Degree 

End 
COE 

 

01 Nov 2021 

 

Monday 

Semester I Starts PRINCIPALS 

Marking of Supplementary Examinations 

for Degree Start 
COE 

12 Nov 2021 Friday 
Marking of Supplementary Examinations 

for Degree End 
COE 

18 Nov 2021 Thursday 
Release of Provisional Supplementary 

Examination Results for Degree 
COE 

23 Nov 2021 Tuesday 
Planning, Finance, Budget and Estate 

Committee 
VC 

25 Nov 2021 Thursday 
Appointment, Human Resources and 

Students Welfare Committee 
VC 

29 Nov 2021 Monday 
Audit, Risk Management and Good 

Governance Committee 
VC 

30 Nov 2021 Tuesday University Management meeting VC 

3 Dec 2021 Friday University Council meeting VC 

8 Dec 2021 Wednesday Graduation DVC-ARPE 

9 Dec 2021 Thursday Independence Day  

25 Dec 2021 Saturday Christmas  

31 Dec 2021 Friday University Management meeting VC 

01 Jan 2022 Saturday New Year Day  

12 Jan 2022 Wednesday Zanzibar Revolution Day  

17 Jan 2022 Monday Preparation Week for Certificate & PRINCIPALS 



Diploma Starts 

21 Jan 2022 Friday 
Preparation Week for Certificate & 

Diploma Ends 
PRINCIPALS 

24 Jan 2022 Monday 
Semester I Examinations for Certificate 

& Diploma Starts 
COE 

28 Jan 2022 Friday University Management meeting VC 

 

04 Feb 2022 

 

Friday 

Semester I Examinations for Certificate 

& Diploma Ends 
COE 

Semester I Break for Certificate & 

Diploma Starts 
PRINCIPALS 

 

07 Feb 2022 

 

Monday 

Marking of Semester I Examinations for 

Certificate & Diploma Starts 
COE 

14 Feb 2022 Monday Preparation Week for Degree Starts PRINCIPALS 

 

 

18 Feb 2022 

 

 

Friday 

Marking of Semester I Examinations for 

Certificate & Diploma Ends 
COE 

Preparation Week for Degree Ends PRINCIPALS 

 

21 Feb 2022 

 

Monday 

Semester I Examinations for Degree 

Starts 
COE 

Semester II for Certificate & Diploma 

Starts 
PRINCIPALS 

 

23 Feb 2022 

 

Wednesday 

Release of Provisional Examination 

Results for Certificate & Diploma 
COE 

University Senate meeting DVC-ARPE 

28 Feb 2022 Monday University Management meeting VC 

 

 

05 Mar 2022 

 

 

Friday 

 

Semester I Examinations for Degree 

Ends 
COE 

Semester I Break for Degree Starts 
DOS / ASS. DOS / 

PRINCIPALS 

08 Mar 2022 Monday 
Marking of Semester I Examinations for 

Degree Starts 
COE 

14 Mar 2022 Monday 
Planning, Finance, Budget and Estate 

Committee 
VC 

16 Mar 2022 Wednesday 
Appointment, Human Resources and 

Students Welfare Committee 
VC 

 

18 Mar 2022 

 

Friday 

Audit, Risk Management and Good 

Governance Committee 
VC 

Semester I Break for Degree Ends 
DOS / ASS. DOS / 

PRINCIPALS 

Marking of Semester I Examinations for 

Degree Ends 
COE 

21 Mar 2022 Monday Semester II for Degree Starts PRINCIPALS 

23 Mar 2022 Wednesday 

Release of Provisional Examination 

Results for Degree 
COE 

University Council meeting VC 

31 Mar 2022 Thursday University Management meeting VC 

02 Apr 2022 Friday Good Friday  



05 Apr 2022 Monday Easter Monday  

07 Apr 2022 Thursday Karume Day  

14 Apr 2022 Wednesday University Senate meeting DVC-ARPE 

26 Apr 2022 Tuesday Union Day  

29 Apr 2022 Friday University Management meeting VC 

01 May 2022 Sunday Labour Day  

13 May 2022 Friday 
Eid-El-Fitri (to be confirmed by moon 

sighting) 
 

31 May 2022 Tuesday University Management meeting VC 

06 Jun 2022 Monday 

Preparation Week for Certificate & 

Diploma Starts 
PRINCIPALS 

Planning, Finance, Budget and Estate 

Committee 
VC 

07 Jun 2022 Tuesday 
Appointment, Human Resources and 

Students Welfare Committee 
VC 

08 Jun 2022 Wednesday 
Audit, Risk Management and Good 

Governance Committee 
VC 

10 Jun 2022 Friday 

Preparation Week for Certificate & 

Diploma Ends 
PRINCIPALS 

University Council meeting VC 

13 Jun 2022 Monday 
Semester II Examinations for Certificate 

& Diploma Starts 
COE 

 

24 Jun 2022 

 

Friday 

Semester II Examinations for Certificate 

& Diploma Ends 
COE 

Holidays for Degree Programmes Start 
DOS / ASS. DOS / 

PRINCIPALS 

 

27 Jun 2022 

 

Monday 

Marking of Semester II Examinations for 

Certificate & Diploma Start 
COE 

30 Jun 2022 Thursday University Management meeting VC 

04 Jul 2022 Monday Preparation Week for Degree Starts PRINCIPALS 

07 Jul 2022  Saba-Saba Day  

 

 

08 Jul 2022 

 

 

Friday 

Marking of Semester II Examinations for 

Certificate & Diploma End 
COE 

Preparation Week for Degree Ends PRINCIPALS 

11 Jul 2022 Monday 
Semester II Examinations for Degree 

Starts 
COE 

13 Jul 2022 Wednesday 

Release of Provisional Semester II 

Examination Results for Certificate & 

Diploma 

COE 

 

22 Jul 2022 

 

Friday 

Semester II Examinations for Degree 

Ends 
COE 

Holidays for Degree Start 
DOS / ASS. DOS / 

PRINCIPALS 

25 Jul 2022 Monday 
Marking of Semester II Examinations for 

Degree Start 
COE 

29 Jul 2022 Friday University Management meeting VC 

01 Aug 2022 Monday IPTR for Certificate & Diploma Start PRINCIPALS 



05 Aug 2022 Friday 
Marking of Semester II Examinations for 

Degree End 
COE 

08 Aug 2022 Monday Nane-Nane Day  

09 Aug 2022 Tuesday IPTR and TP for Degree Starts PRINCIPALS 

10 Aug 2022 Wednesday 
Release of Provisional Semester II 

Examination Results for Degree 
COE 

17 Aug 2022 Wednesday University Senate meeting DVC-ARPE 

31 Aug 2022 Wednesday University Management meeting VC 

09 Sep 2022 Friday 
IPTR and TP for Certificate, Diploma & 

Degree Ends 
PRINCIPALS 

21 Sep 2022 Wednesday 
Planning, Finance, Budget and Estate 

Committee 
VC 

23 Sep 2022 Friday 
Appointment, Human Resources and 

Students Welfare Committee 
VC 

27 Sep 2022 Tuesday 
Audit, Risk Management and Good 

Governance Committee 
VC 

30 Sep 2022 Friday 
University Management meeting VC 

University Council meeting VC 

11 Oct 2022 Monday 
Supplementary Examinations for 

Certificate, Diploma & Degree Start 
COE 

 

11 Oct 2022 
Monday 

Start of 2022/2023 Academic Year for 

Certificate & Diploma Students 
DVC-ARPE /PRINCIPALS 

14 Oct 2022 Thursday Mwalimu Nyerere Day  

22 Oct 2022 Friday 
Supplementary Examinations for 

Certificate, Diploma & Degree End 
COE 

25 Oct 2022 Monday 
Start of 2022/2023 Academic Year for 

Degree Students 
PRINCIPALS 

 


